Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

10/28/2022

10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022

10/28/2022

10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022

RMP22-009495

RMP22-009496

RMP22-009497

RMP22-009498

RMP22-009499

RMP22-009501

RMP22-009500

RMP22-009502
RMP22-009503

RMP22-009504

3601 KILLARNEY CT
1401 ROHLWING RD
5400 ASTOR LN

1700 HICKS RD

2600 MARTIN LN

4986 ALGONQUIN PKWY
1460 GOLF RD

2901 CENTRAL RD
1460 GOLF RD

3909 JAY LN

3909 JAY LN

2410 BROCKWAY ST
1600 GOLF RD

2649 KIRCHOFF RD
2121 EUCLID AVE
2901 CENTRAL RD
JAY LN/ CENTRAL RD
5201 TOLLVIEW DR

QUENTIN RD /
ARLINGDALE DR

APPROX LOC:
CARRIAGEWAY DR

2404 SCHOOL DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2455 PLUM GROVE RD
6 JUNIPER RD

AMBULANCE CALL

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CODE 2

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
911 TEST CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 INFO
TRESPASSING

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM

911 WRONG NUMBER
AMBULANCE CALL
INVESTIGATION
ACCIDENT

ACCIDENT

PARKING COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL

911 WRONG NUMBER
CODE 2

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO

REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

11/8/2022 8:24:56 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

10/28/2022

10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022
10/28/2022

RMP22-009505
RMP22-009506

RMP22-009508
RMP22-009509

APPROX LOC:3601
ALGONQUIN RD

1578 VERMONT ST
4300 LINCOLN AVE
5568 ELIZABETH PL
4613 KINGS WALK DR
3301 CENTRAL RD
3301 CENTRAL RD
114 VIOLACT

WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL

OUTSIDE RINGER
PARKING COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
FAMILY PROBLEM
ALARM

ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/8/2022 8:24:56 AM



