



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/28/2022		3601 KILLARNEY CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/28/2022	RMP22-009495	1401 ROHLWING RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/28/2022		5400 ASTOR LN	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/28/2022		1700 HICKS RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/28/2022		2600 MARTIN LN	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/28/2022	RMP22-009496	4986 ALGONQUIN PKWY	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/28/2022		1460 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/28/2022	RMP22-009497	2901 CENTRAL RD	TRESPASSING	
10/28/2022		1460 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/28/2022	RMP22-009498	3909 JAY LN	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/28/2022		3909 JAY LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/28/2022	RMP22-009499	2410 BROCKWAY ST	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/28/2022		1600 GOLF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/28/2022		2649 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/28/2022	RMP22-009501	2121 EUCLID AVE	INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/28/2022	RMP22-009500	2901 CENTRAL RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/28/2022		JAY LN / CENTRAL RD	ACCIDENT	
10/28/2022	RMP22-009502	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/28/2022	RMP22-009503	QUENTIN RD / ARLINGDALE DR	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
10/28/2022	RMP22-009504	APPROX LOC: CARRIAGEWAY DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/28/2022		2404 SCHOOL DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/28/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/28/2022		2455 PLUM GROVE RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/28/2022		6 JUNIPER RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/28/2022		APPROX LOC:3601 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/28/2022	RMP22-009505	1578 VERMONT ST	OUTSIDE RINGER	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/28/2022	RMP22-009506	4300 LINCOLN AVE	PARKING COMPLAINT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
10/28/2022		5568 ELIZABETH PL	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/28/2022	RMP22-009508	4613 KINGS WALK DR	FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/28/2022	RMP22-009509	3301 CENTRAL RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/28/2022		3301 CENTRAL RD	ALARM	
10/28/2022		114 VIOLA CT	AMBULANCE CALL	